
Bill No. : 

Bill Date : 

INDIA SILK HOUSE

9422843558 

SUBHASH WARD, SAMUDRAPUR DIST:- WARDHA (

 10019

09/01/2026

 

Particulars Rate AmountMTR

TAX INVOICE

CASH

QTY

ZY001Cus. Code 

: 

ZAKNI  125  125.00 1

GUNG AL  560  560.00 1

GUNG AL  260  260.00 1

KADAI AL  570  570.00 1

GLAS ST  440  440.00 1  1.00

WADNI  190  190.00 1

Carried Forword:
 2145.00

GSTIN : 27BLTPM3182Q1Z2

 6  1.00



Bill No. : 

Bill Date : 

INDIA SILK HOUSE

9422843558 

SUBHASH WARD, SAMUDRAPUR DIST:- WARDHA (

 10019

09/01/2026

 

Particulars Rate AmountMTR

TAX INVOICE

CASH

QTY

ZY001Cus. Code 

: 

TAT ST  470  470.00 1

TAWA  140  140.00 1

HOT POT  220  220.00 1

KORPAT  190  190.00 1

CHIMUTA  80  80.00 1

SPOON  70  70.00 1

Carried Forword:
 3315.00

GSTIN : 27BLTPM3182Q1Z2

 12  1.00



Bill No. : 

Bill Date : 

INDIA SILK HOUSE

9422843558 

SUBHASH WARD, SAMUDRAPUR DIST:- WARDHA (

 10019

09/01/2026

 

Particulars Rate AmountMTR

TAX INVOICE

CASH

QTY

ZY001Cus. Code 

: 

ZARA  60  60.00 1

SANSHI  85  85.00 1

SARUTA  60  60.00 1

BELN  55  55.00 1

ALLU CHILNI  25  25.00 1

CHAKOO  30  30.00 1

COMPOSITION TAXABLE PERSON, NOT ELEGIBLE

TO COLLECT TAX ON SUPPLIES

Total :

Total :

For INDIA SILK HOUSE

Subject To  Samudrapur Jurisdiction.

 3630.00

 3630.00

Advance :

Balance :

Total Outstanding :

EMI Amount :  
 0.00

 3630.00

Previous Outstanding :  0.00

GSTIN : 27BLTPM3182Q1Z2

 18  1.00


